AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF
Dairy products commission

meetings MISC
Noxious weed control

noxious weed list

updating list PERM

Red raspberry commission

meetings MISC
Weights and measures

national handbooks, adoption of PROP
Wine commission

meetings MISC
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12-01-029

12-01-050
12-01-073
12-01-080
12-01-091

ASIAN PACIFIC AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON

Meetings MISC
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Rules
agenda MISC
BELLEVUE COLLEGE
Parking and traffic PERM
BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Facilities, use for first amendment
activities PREP
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
BOARD OF HEALTH, STATE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
BOILER RULES, BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
International codes
building PERM
fire PERM
residential PERM
State codes
energy PERM

12-01-066

12-01-088

12-01-065

12-01-078

12-01-010

12-01-099
12-01-099
12-01-099

12-01-093

CHIROPRACTIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

CODE REVISER’S OFFICE
Quarterly reports
11-19 - 11-24 See Issue 12-01
Rules
agenda
Statute law committee
meetings

MISC
MISC

COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF
Public works board
meetings MISC
CONVENTION CENTER
Meetings
public facilities district board of
directors MISC
DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL
Meetings MISC
EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Rules
agenda MISC
ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
Air quality fee regulation PREP
EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
Certification
teachers, administrators, and educational staff
associates

teachers, requirements for PROP

12-01-123
12-01-043

12-01-009

12-01-064

12-01-055

12-01-028

12-01-098

12-01-087

ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

Rules
coordinator

EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
Fishing, commercial
crab

salmon
coastal
Columbia River
Puget Sound
Fishing, recreational/personal use
shellfish
clams other than razor clams
mussels
oysters
razor clams

FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
Meetings

GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
Administrative policy
campus, use as public forum

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
Board of health, state
rules
agenda
Chiropractic quality assurance commission
licenses
reinstating when expired
Optometry, board of
meetings
Osteopathic medicine and surgery, board of
meetings
Podiatric medical board
meetings
Professional standards and licensing
chiropractors
licenses, reinstating when expired
radiology and radiologists
cardiovascular invasive specialists
Public records
officer
Radiation
protection
air emissions
Rules
agenda
Veterinary board of governors
meetings
Water systems
drinking water state revolving fund loan
program

HEALTH, STATE BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
Health technology clinical committee
meetings
Medical assistance
hospital services
public hospitals
certified public expenditure
hospitals
disproportionate share hospitals
maternity-related services
first steps
infant case management
maternity support services
medicare-related medical eligibility
medicare savings and state-funded buy-in
programs
prescription drugs, outpatient
medicaid clients
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MISC

EMER
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PREP

PROP
PROP
PROP
EMER

MISC

PREP

MISC

PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
MISC

PERM
MISC

MISC

PERM

MISC

PROP
PROP

PERM
PERM
PERM
PROP

PREP

12-01-092

12-01-035

12-01-020
12-01-053

12-01-104

12-01-104
12-01-104

12-01-090
12-01-090
12-01-090
12-01-058

12-01-006

12-01-052

12-01-079

12-01-129
12-01-012
12-01-049
12-01-022

12-01-129
12-01-072
12-01-124

12-01-071
12-01-079
12-01-013

12-01-077

12-01-041

12-01-042
12-01-042

12-01-097
12-01-097
12-01-097
12-01-127
12-01-081

Index



Pharmacy and therapeutics/drug utilization
review committee

meetings MISC
Public employees benefits board

interpretive and policy statements MISC

meetings MISC

HEALTH TECHNOLOGY CLINICAL COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD
Degree-Granting Institutions Act

regulations PROP
HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Licenses
industrial insurance
exercise riders, premiums for PROP

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
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12-01-048

12-01-069
12-01-070

12-01-051

12-01-101

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE CHIROPRACTIC ADVISORY

COMMITTEE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
INNOVATE WASHINGTON
Meetings MISC
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Certificates of insurance PREP
Health care services contractors
SERFF filing instructions PERM
Health maintenance organizations
SERFF filing instructions PERM
Licensing requirements and procedures
technical corrections PERM
Life and disability form and rate filings
SERFF filing instructions PERM
Life insurance and annuities
senior and professional designations in sale of
products PROP
valuation of life insurance policies EXPE
Producers
separate premium accounts PREP
Surplus line insurance
brokers
separate premium accounts PREP
insurers, requirements for PROP
Title insurance
agents
separate premium accounts PREP
LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
Boiler rules, board of
meetings MISC
Construction work, safety standards for
cranes PERM
Elevators, dumbwaiters, escalators, and other
conveyances
safety regulations and fees PROP
Factory assembled structures, including fees
commercial coaches PROP
conversion vendor units and medical
units PROP
factory-built housing and commercial
structures PROP
factory-built temporary worker housing
structures PROP
manufactured homes PROP
recreational park trailers PROP
recreational vehicles PROP
Industrial insurance
chiropractic advisory committee
meetings MISC
Medical aid
conversion factors PREP
occupational therapy PREP
physical therapy PREP
Rules
agenda MISC
withdrawals PREP

Index

12-01-016

12-01-109
12-01-103
12-01-103
12-01-102
12-01-103
12-01-108
12-01-106
12-01-114

12-01-114
12-01-107

12-01-114

12-01-044

12-01-086

12-01-083
12-01-084
12-01-084
12-01-084
12-01-084
12-01-084
12-01-084
12-01-084
12-01-059
12-01-085
12-01-085
12-01-085

12-01-045
12-01-054

Safety standards
construction
cranes PERM 12-01-086
LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIREFIGHTERS’ PLAN
2 RETIREMENT BOARD

Meetings MISC 12-01-017
LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
Rules
coordinator MISC 12-01-030
LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND
Meetings MISC 12-01-007

LOCAL RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings EXPE 12-01-034

MISC 12-01-061

LOTTERY, WASHINGTON STATE
Lottery commission
meetings MISC 12-01-126
MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
(See PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION)

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Burning requiring written permit
fees and related permit requirements PERM 12-01-130
NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PHARMACY AND THERAPEUTICS/DRUG UTILIZATION
REVIEW COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 12-01-038
PODIATRIC MEDICAL BOARD
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD
(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
Advertising, political
electioneering communication
Contribution limitations
political committees
Dollar amounts, changes in

PERM 12-01-047

PERM 12-01-047
PERM 12-01-032
PREP 12-01-062
PERM 12-01-047
PERM 12-01-047

Electronic filing

Enforcement hearings

Forms for disclosure
legislative activity by public

agencies PERM 12-01-031
political committees PERM 12-01-047
Meetings MISC 12-01-060

Terms, definition and application
electioneering communication
sponsor of a political committee

PERM 12-01-047
PERM 12-01-047

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
Marine employees’ commission

meetings MISC 12-01-056
Public records
officer MISC 12-01-125



PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF

Educator certificate applications and subsequent
actions
processing fees
Rules
withdrawals
Transportation
buses
operation permits
replacement and depreciation allocation
various possible changes

PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
(See Issue 12-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/23/2011)
Health, department of
Public employment relations
commission
Retirement systems, department of
Tax appeals, board of

PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
(See COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Air pollution control officers
emissions, orders to limit, issuance
Engines, nonroad
definitions, notice of intent to operate, and
emission standards
Meetings

EMER

PROP

PERM

PREP

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

PERM

PERM
MISC
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12-01-037

12-01-039

12-01-075

12-01-074

12-01-124
12-01-125

12-01-076
12-01-024

12-01-067

12-01-068
12-01-036

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE

Recreation and conservation funding board
meetings

Salmon recovery funding board
meetings

RED RASPBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings

RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF

Public records
officer

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Excise tax and exemptions
food and food ingredients
meals, sales of
caterers and food service
contractors
employees, providing meals to
generally
renewable energy system cost
recovery
reseller permits
brief adjudicative proceedings
restaurants, cocktail bars, taverns, and similar
businesses
stadium sales and use tax, special
Open space taxation
agricultural land
valuation
definitions
inflation, rate of
Property tax
abatements, credits, deferrals, and refunds
refunds, rate of interest on

RULES COORDINATORS
(See Issue 12-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/23/2011)
Enterprise services, department of
Licensing, department of

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

PERM

EXPE
EXPE
EXPE
EMER
PREP
EXPE
PERM

PERM
EXPE
PERM

PERM

MISC
MISC

12-01-014

12-01-015

12-01-005

12-01-076

12-01-027

12-01-094
12-01-094
12-01-094
12-01-019
12-01-096
12-01-094
12-01-026

12-01-040
12-01-046
12-01-040

12-01-040

12-01-092
12-01-030

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

SALMON RECOVERY FUNDING BOARD

(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

SECRETARY OF STATE

Meetings

Public records

EXPE
EXPE

local records (See LOCAL RECORDS COMMITTEE)
state records (See STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE)

Aging and adult services
adult family homes
various changes
boarding home licensing
various changes

PERM

PERM
PROP

certified community residential services and supports

various possible changes
home and community services and programs
adult day health, elimination of
program
long-term care services
adult day health, elimination of
program
medicaid personal care program
residential habilitation centers
financial exploitation of vulnerable
adult
Alcohol and substance abuse
chemical dependency service providers
certification fees
Cash assistance
aged, blind, or disabled assistance
program
disability lifeline program, repeal of
removing references to program
emergency cash assistance
consolidated emergency assistance
program
general assistance, removing references
to
income, figuring benefits based on
need and payment standards for cash
assistance
pregnant women assistance
program
refugee cash assistance
earned income limits and payment
standards
state family assistance (SFA)
earned income limits and payment
standards
time limits

temporary assistance for needy families (TANF)
earned income limits and payment
standards
time limits

Child support
Uniform Parentage Act provisions,
implementation
Developmental disabilities services
assessment of client support needs
home and community based services waivers
various possible changes
ICF/MR program and reimbursement
system
Medical assistance

PREP

PREP

PREP
PREP

PERM

PROP

EMER

EMER

PREP

EMER
PREP

PREP
EMER

PREP

PREP
PROP
EMER

PREP
PROP
EMER
PERM
PREP
PREP

PREP

12-01-033
12-01-034

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

12-01-004

12-01-003
12-01-113

12-01-121

12-01-119

12-01-119
12-01-118

12-01-001

12-01-111

12-01-008

12-01-008

12-01-120

12-01-008
12-01-120

12-01-120

12-01-008

12-01-120

12-01-120
12-01-112
12-01-122

12-01-120
12-01-112
12-01-122
12-01-002
12-01-117
12-01-116

12-01-115

(See also HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY under Medicaid

and Medical assistance)

aged, blind, or disabled assistance
program

disability lifeline program, repeal of
removing references to program

pregnant women assistance program

Mental health

licensing and certification fees

mental health treatment programs

EMER

EMER
EMER

PROP

12-01-008
12-01-008
12-01-008
12-01-110

Index
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SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
College facilities, use of PREP 12-01-128

STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings EXPE 12-01-033
MISC 12-01-089

STATUTE LAW COMMITTEE
(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)

TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 12-01-025
MISC 12-01-063
Public records
officer MISC 12-01-024

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Distributed generation systems and

interconnection PREP 12-01-100
Rules
agenda MISC 12-01-105

VETERINARY BOARD OF GOVERNORS
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS,

BOARD FOR
Meetings MISC 12-01-011
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 12-01-023
Parking and traffic regulations
Vancouver campus PREP 12-01-082
WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-01-018
WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 12-01-057
Student rights and responsibilities
violations PERM 12-01-021

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-01-095

WINE COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
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